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BAR MENU

P

——— APERITIFS ——

Campari/Gancia 7.00€
694 Spritz 12.00€
Malibu 7.00€
Martini White [ Red 7.00€
Picon 7.00€
Pisang 7.00€
Funny Pisang 5.00€
Pinneau des Charentes 7.00€
Porto 7.00€
Pastis 1865 I I 8.50€
Sherry dry 7.00€
Suze 7.00€
Wine (White/Red/Rosé) 7.00€
Sweet white wine 7.00€
Kir 7.00€
Glass of champagne 14.00€
Kir royal 14.00€
House cocktail without alcohol 8.00€
House cocktail with alcohol 10.00€
Florange Doux/Dry I I N 700€

Extra 3.00€




~——— CIDERS ——

Cidre extra brut 7° 2021 - 75cl =B I™= 25.00¢

~——— GINS ——

Gin Bombay Saphire + tonic 12.00€
Gin Terra Nova + tonic I I B 500¢
Gin Arduenna + tonic “11 15.00€
Gin de Namur + tonic I I B 500¢
Gin Botaniets Gingembre [ Yuzu 0% + tonic I I 12.00€
Gin a PoPol Groseilles [ Basilic I I 15.00€
~——— VODKAS ——
Vodka Mary White I I 8.00€
——— RUMS —
Havana club Blanco 8.50€
Saint-James 9.00€
Diplomatico 12.00€
Churchill's i 12.00€
Canoubier 10.00€

Rhum de Namur BI™ 200¢
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~——— BRANDIES ——

Eau de Villée Biercée

Mirabelle Miclo

Framboise Miclo

Poire William Biercée

Vieille Prune

Cognac Courvoisier V.S.

Cognac Deau "XO"

Bas Armagnac Dartigalongue 15 ans
Calvados Coquerel "Vieux"

Marc de Gewiirzstraminer

Helixir Cognac Domaine du Chenoy
Condreau eau de vie de cidre
Grappa Maison Berta “Moscato”

Grappa Maison Berta “Invecchiata”

s
S

~——— LIQUORS ——

Amaretto

Baileys

Chartreuse verte/jaune
Cointreau
Grand-Marnier
Mandarine Napoléon
Poire-Cognac de Namur
Limoncello

Sortilege Whisky

10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
10.00€
16.00€
14.00€
10.00€
10.00€
12.00€

8.00€

[1.00€

[1.00€

8.00€
9.00€
10.00€
9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
9.00€
8.00€




6\\1\
.

——  WHISKIES

CLASSICALS
J&B

Jack Daniel's

BELGIAN WHISKIES

Belgian Owl ambré

Belgian Owl blanc

JAPANESE WHISKIES
Nikka Barrel

SCOTCH MALT WHISKIES
Dalwhinnie |5 ans
Glenfiddich 12 ans
Glenmorangie 10 ans
Laphroaig 10 ans

Oban |4 ans

Jura Origin 10 ans

Caol lla 12 ans

Chivas Regal 12 ans

BOURBON

Four Roses

CANADIAN WHISKIES
Signal Hill

7.00€
8.50€

12.00€
12.00€

15.00€

12.00€
10.00€
10.00€
12.00€
12.00€
10.00€
15.00€
10.00€

8.50€

12.00€




Tripel Karmeliet 25cl
Houppe 25¢cl

TRAPPISTS
Chimay bleue 9°

Rochefort 8°

Rochefort triple

Houppe 75¢cl

La Framboizette

Geuze Lambic "Mort Subite"
Maredsous Blonde

Blanche de Namur rosée

Trottinette IPA 0.4%

=

—— BEERS ——

DRAUGHT BEERS
Stella Artois 30cl
Blanche de Namur 33cl

ABBEY / LOCAL BEERS

Caracole Ambrée fumée au feu de bois

3.50€
4.50€

5.00€
5.00€

5.50€
6.00€

5.50€
5.50€

5.50€
5.00€

15.00€

4.50€
4.50€
5.00€
4,50€
3.00€
4.50€
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———— SOFT DRINKS ——

Apple-Raspberry juice from Upigny
Apple-Cherry juice from Upigny
Coca

Coca zéro

Still water

Sparkling water

Fanta

Fuze Tea pétillant

Fuze Tea hibiscus

Big Tom (Spicy tomato juice)
Perrier

Schweppes premium hibiscus
Schweppes tonic

Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Kombucha Blood Orange & Pomegranate
Kombucha Lemon & Ginger
Lemonaid+ (Lime Lemonade)

Lemonaid+ (Blood Orange Lemonade)

o

4.00€
4.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
3.00€
4.00€
3.00€
4.00€
3.50€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
4.00€
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~——— HOT DRINKS ——

P’
DELAHAUT COFFEE AND HOT CHOCOLATE Dim

Tomifaction Sepuis 61

Expresso ’c I I HEm 3.00€

Coffee .’ I I Em 3.00€
EFICO

Decaffeinated FOUNDATION I I E 3.00€

Cappuccino 4.00€

Irish coffee 11.00€

Hot Chocolate 4.00€

HARNEY & SONS TEAS AND INFUSIONS  uerlr

Black tea English Breakfast 3.50€
Black tea Darjeeling 3.50€
Black Tea Earl Grey Supréme 3.50€
Black Tea Paris 3.50€
Black Tea Cinnamon Spice 3.50€
Green Tea Citron Green 3.50€
Green Tea Dragon Pearl Jasmine 3.50€
White Tea Vanilla 3.50€
Tea Pomegranate Oolong 3.50€
Infusion Chamomile Herbal 3.50€
Infusion Peppermint Herbal 3.50€
Infusion African Autumn 3.50€
Infusion Mother's Day 3.50€

Infusion Raspberry 3.50€




~——— LOGOS AND LABELS ——

ok g &

%*** EU Organic

I I Belgian Product

- Product from Namur

>
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Our bar is open every day from |lam to midnight
depending on the day’s events.




